S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

RECORD OF PROCEEDING

No(s). 3209/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/09/2014 in CWP No. 2318/2002 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

PARKASH SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOINT DEVELOPMENT COMMISSIONER, PUNJAB & ORS.

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...CC

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP) $\,$

SLP (C) Nos. CC Nos. 3244-3246 of 2015

[with appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP

and office report)

SLP (C) Nos. 5968-5969 of 2015

[with interim relief and office report)

SLP (C) No. 5978 of 2015

[with interim relief and office report)

Date : 20/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S.Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.K. Gupta Adv. Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Delay condoned. Issue notice.

Pending hearing, the impugned order of remand shall

Signature Not Verified

remain stayed.
Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2015.03.11
11:12:10 IST
Reason:

(INDU POKHRIYAL) COURT MASTER (PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS