SECTI

INDIA

SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).

7741/2

PARKASH SINGH & ORS.

Petitio

ner(s)

015

JOINT DEVELOPMENT COMMISSIONER,

PUNJAB & ORS.

Respond

ent(s)

(with interim relief and office

report)

VERSUS

WITH

SLP(C) No. 7734-7736/2015

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5968-5969/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office

Report)

SLP(C) No. 5978/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office

Report)

SLP(C) No. 8540/2015

(With Office Report)

Date: 17/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv. Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

Mr. Sonit Sinhmar, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Eliza Bas, Adv.

Mr. Shreepal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

7741 Respondent nos. 4 and 5 in SLP (C) No.

of 2015,

www.ecourtsindia.com

respondent nos. 2, 4 and 5 in SLP (C) Nos. 5968-5969 of 2015 and

respondent nos. 4, 8, 15, 26, 28-30, 32, 33, 35, 36 and 39 in SLP Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

(C) No. 5978 of 2015 have not yet filed their counter affidavit.

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.08.21

11:07:47 IST

Reason:

filed by all these respondents within four Be weeks as last

opportunity.

ITEM NO.96

-2-

Learned counsel for respondent no. 2 in SLP (C) Nos. 5968-5969 of 2015 has requested to complete the set of pleadings. Petitioner to provide within a week's time as last opportunity.

Remaining respondents in all the SLPs herein are not yet served. Learned counsel for the petitioners to take fresh steps within four weeks.

List on 28th October, 2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar