SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7741/2015

PARKASH SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOINT DEVELOPMENT COMMISSIONER, PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 7734-7736/2015

Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5968-5969/2015

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5978/2015

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8540/2015

Office Report)

Date: 12/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Eliza Bar, Adv.

Mr Saurabh Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

Mr Shish Pal Laler, Adv.

Mr Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Item No.49

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

In SLP(C) NO.7741/2015 Respondent nos. 5,8 and 10 to 25 have already expired. Application for substitution of legal representatives has not been filed. Be filed within two weeks time.

For all the unserved respondents in all the remaining matters, registry to process the matter as per order dt.8.3.2016 for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL) Registrar